NAME By_____

., Deputy

KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97603

which are in extess of the amount required to pay all reasonable costs, expenses and atterney's fees necessarily paid or incurred by gratter in such proceedings, shall be paid to beneficiary and applied by it first upon any reasonable costs and expenses and atterney's fees, both in the trial and appellate courts, necessarily paid or incurred by heneficiary in such proceedings, shall not expense, at its own expense, to take such actions and execute such instruments as shall be more as a secured hereby; and drantor agrees, at its own expense, to take such actions and execute such instruments as their be more and the note for endorsement (in case of full reconveyances, for cancellation), without effecting the liability of any parson for the payment of the indebtedness, trustee may (a) consent to the making of any may restriction thereon; (a) join in any subordination or other agreement affecting the liability of any parson for the payment in the indebtedness, trustee may (a) consent to the making of any may restriction thereon; (b) in in any subordination or other agreement affecting this deed or the lien or charge thereof; (d) legally entitled thereto; and the recitals of the property. The grantee in any reconveyance may be described as the "incress or persons legal to any of the services mentioned in this paragraph shall be not less than \$5.

10. Upon any default by grantor hereundes, beneficiary may at any time without notice, either insen, by agent or by a receiver possession of the year control of the adequacy of any security for the indebtedness hereby secured, enter upon and taking possession of the paragraph shall be not less than \$5.

11. The entering upon and taking possession of the property, the collection of such rents, issues appoints, including those past indebtedness secured hereby, and in such order as beneficiary may determine.

11. The entering upon and taking possession of the property, and the explication or release thereof as all the property and the symmetric property and the explication or

and that the grantor will warrant and torever detend the same against all persons whomsoever.

The grantor warrants that the proceeds of the loan represented by the above described note and this trust deed are:

(a)* primarily for grantor's personal, family or household purposes (see Important Notice below),

(b) for an organization, or (even if grantor is a natural person) are for business or commercial purposes.

This deed applies to, inures to the benefit of and binds all parties hereto, their heirs, legatees, devisees, administrators, executors, personal representatives, successors and assigns. The term beneficiary shall mean the holder and owner, including pledgee, of the contract secured hereby, whether or not named as a beneficiary herein.

In construing this trust deed, it is understood that the grantor, trustee and/or beneficiary may each be more than one person; that if the context so requires, the singular shall be taken to mean and include the plural, and that generally all grammatical changes shall be made, assumed and implied to make the provisions hereof apply equally to corporations and to individuals.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF the grantor has executed this instrument the day and year first above written.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has executed this instrument the day and year first above written.

* IMPORTANT NOTICE: Do not applicable; if warrant as such word is defined beneficiary MUST comply disclosures; for this purpo	lete, by lining out, whichever warranty (a) or (b) is y (a) is applicable and the baneficiary is a creditor in the Truth-in-Landing Act and Regulation Z, the with the Act and Regulation by making required so use Stevens-Ness Form No. 1319, or equivalent is not required, disregard this notice.	LYNDA PRYOR	Eryon	
ing the property of the control of t	STATE OF OREGON, County of	KLAMATH) on	
Parligrands of the School of t	STATE OF OREGON, County of This instrument was acknowl by WALTER PRYOR and LYNDA	edged before me on . PRYOR	February 10) ,1974
	This instrument was acknowl	edged before me on .		, 19,
	as			,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
-	and have been a second and the second			
AIYC	OFFICE SEAL GENINE JOHNSON	In Commission expire	nsm 9/28/10	⁹ ublic for Oregon
and the second of the second o				

er en filosofie. Ten en e	REQUEST FOR FUI	L RECONVEYANCE (1	o be used only wh	en obligations have been	peid.)	S-70 - 100 -
TO:	a tapa Trade sa		rustee			
The undersigned deed have been fully trust deed or pursuant together with the true	ed in the legal owner and paid and satistied. You at to statute, to cancel a st deed) and to reconve	d holder of all inde hereby are direct all evidences of ind y, without warrant	btedness secured ed, on payment i ebtedness secure y, to the parties	d by the trust deed (t designated by the tee	ving to you under the	e terms of the
neid by you under the	e same. Man reconveyar	ice and documents	to			THE COLUMN
					/	
DATED:		70			·- ,	
2010 10 18 84 8 8 8 8 8	Servicion de la Populación de	19	***************************************			

o not lose or destroy this Trust Deed OR THE NOTE which it secures. Both must be delivered to the trustee for cancellation before conveyance will be made.

A tract of land situated in the NE 1/4 of the NE 1/4 of Section 15, Township 39 South, Range 9 East of the Willamette Meridian, in the County of Klamath, State of Oregon, more particularly described as follows:

Beginning at a point which is South 0 degrees 10' East at the section line a distance of 460.4 feet, North 88 degrees 39' West a distance of 305.4 feet and South 0 degrees 10' East a distance of 72 feet from the iron axle which marks the Northeast corner of Section 15, Township 39 South, Range 9 East of the Willamette Meridian and running thence South 0 degrees 10' East parallel to the section line a distance of 78 feet to a iron pin; thence South 88 degrees 39' East a distance of 98 feet; thence North 0 degrees 10' West a distance of 78 feet; thence North 88 degrees 39' West a distance of 98 feet to the point of beginning.

CODE 41 MAP 3909-15AA TL 9100

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.

Filed	for record	at request	of		Aspen	Title co				the	18th	dav
of	Feb		A.D.,	19 <u>94</u> at	11:01	o'clock	A	_М., а	nd duly	recorded in	Vol. M9	4
			of		Morte	ages	on Pa	age	5471	•		
may										County_Clea		
FEE	\$20.00					В	у 🔀	12/11	ulu	e Mu	sileno	irra

57